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Final Examinations Timetable
Academic Year 2024-2025
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www.napata.net

Program: Nursing Batch: 7 Level: 1 Semester: 2
~rom:28/02/2026 To0:16/03/2026
Date / Date Time Course
Saturday 28/02/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm Psychology
Monday 02/03/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm Community Health Nursing |
Wednesday 04/03/2026 12:00pm-03:00pm Fundamental Of Nursing 11
Saturday 07/03/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm Nutrition
Monday 09/03/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm English 11
Wednesday 11/03/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm First Aid
Saturday 14/03/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm Microbiology &Parasitology
Monday 16/03/2026 12:00pm-02:00pm Computer Sciences
o For Program Coordinator: Dr:Wigdan Saeed Signature AWLE) Date: 30/1/2026

o Secretary of Academic Affairs: Dr. Muna Elnusairi

Signature y==Dbate: 30/1/2026 ~~
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Academic Year 2024-2025

Program: Nursing Batch: 6 Level: 2 Semester: 4
From:28/02/2026 To0:16/03/2026
Date/Date Time Course
Sunday 01/03/2026 08:00AM-11:00AM Adult Medical Nursing |1
Tuesday 03/03/2026 08:00AM-10:00AM Counselling and Guidance
Thursday 05/03/2026 08:00AM-10:00AM Nursing Informatics
Sunday 08/03/2026 08:00AM-11:00AM Adult Surgical Nursing 11
Tuesday 10/03/2026 08:00AM-10:00AM Sociology
Thursday 12/03/2026 08:00AM-10:00AM Communication Skills
Sunday 15/03/2026 08:00AM-10:00AM Sudanese Studies
o For Program Coordinator: Dr:Wigdan Saeed Signature "% 7 Date: 30/1/2026
o Secretary of Academic Affairs: Dr. Muna Elnusairi Signature ,.f&‘“_.ﬁ:r—Date: 30/1/2026 V% <N
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Program: Nursing Batch: 5 Level: 3 Semester: 6
From:28/02/2026 To:19/03/2026
Date Time Course
Saturday 28/02/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Pediatric Nursing
Monday 02/03/2026 12:00PM-02:00PM Research Methodology
Wednesday 04/03/2026 12:00PM-02:00PM Forensic Nursing
Saturday 07/03/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Child Care
Monday 09/03/2026 12:00PM-02:00PM Teaching And Educational Technology
Wednesday 11/03/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Geriatric Nursing
o For Program Coordinator: Dr:Wigdan Saeed Signature ¥ E o Date: 30/1/2026

o Secretary of Academic Affairs: Dr. Muna Elnusairi Signature = y====-Date: 30/1/2026 / N
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Academic Year 2024-2025
Program: Nursing Batch: 4 Level: 4 Semester: 8

T0:19/03/2026

Date Time Course
Tuesday 03/03/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Applied Pediatric Nursing
Thursday 05/03/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Applied Obstetrical & Gynecological
Nursing
Tuesday 10/03/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Applied Medical Nursing
Thursday 12/03/2026 12:00PM-03:00PM Applied Surgical Nursing
o) For Program Coordinator: Dr:Wigdan Saeed Signature AR Date: 30/1/2026
o Secretary of Academic Affairs: Dr. Muna Elnusairi Signature y===%— Date: 30/1/2026 Vol i SN




